

ALLERGEN NOTICE

All Flavors
are **Gluten FREE**
except for:

Cake Batter
Cookies & Cream
Gingerbread
Red Velvet Cupcake
Salty Caramel

all products contain a form of
corn syrup



6.5.16
subject to change

Nuts & Sugars

Peanut Butter,
Red Velvet Cupcake
contain Peanuts and/or Tree Nuts

Sugar Free

Ingredients: Water, Sweet Milk Whey, Xylitol,
Maltodextrin, Cocoa (Chocolate Only), Cellulose
Gum, Xanthan Gum, Carageenan, Vanilla Flavor,
Probiotic Culture Blend (Lactobacillus acidophilus,
L.bulgaricus, Bifidobacterium bifidum,
Streptococcus thermophilus), Sucralose.

*We have products that contain peanuts,
tree nuts, soy, eggs and wheat. We
strive to minimize risk of cross
contamination and cannot guarantee
any of our products are safe for people
who have allergies to these contents.*

8.26.20 updated

All Flavors
are **Soy FREE**
except for:

Cookies & Cream
Cookie Monster
Mint Chocolate Chip
Peanut Butter Fudge
Red Velvet Cupcake
Salty Carmel
White Chocolate Mousse

The only flavors
that contain **EGG**:

Brownie Batter
Cake Batter
Cinnamon Bun
Red Velvet Cupcake
Strawberry Shortcake
Gelato
Vanilla & Chocolate
Custard

also our homemade
Waffle Cones